
 

   Lady Lion 2021 Softball Schedule 

 

                                        Head Coach:  Jennifer Fudge               Principal:  Mike Abbott 

                                         Assistant Coach:  Brock Miller                            Superintendent:  Randy Willis 

  

                                                                                                                  * denotes district game   /    ** denotes Senior night  

Date Time Site Opponent 

Saturday, February 13 1:30 pm Granger Jarrell 

Tuesday, February 16 5 pm Lago Vista Lago Vista 

Friday, February 19 6 pm Somerville Somerville 

Thurs-Sat., Feb. 25-27 TBA Cameron Cameron Tournament 

Tuesday, March 2 6 pm Granger Thrall 

Thurs-Sat, March 4-6 TBA Taylor Regional Park Taylor Tournament 

*Tuesday, March 9 4 pm Milano Milano 

*Friday, March 12 6 pm Granger Bremond 

*Monday, March 15 11 am Holland Holland 

*Tuesday, March 16 11 am Granger Bartlett 

*Tuesday, March 23 6 pm Granger Rosebud-Lott 

*Friday, March 26 6 pm Thorndale Thorndale 

*Tuesday, March 30 6 pm Thrall Thrall 

*Thursday, April 1 6pm Granger Milano 

*Tuesday, April 6 6 pm Bremond Bremond 

*Friday, April 9 6 pm Granger Holland 

*Tuesday, April 13 4 pm Bartlett Bartlett 

*Friday, April 16 6 pm Rosebud-Lott Rosebud-Lott 

**Tuesday, April 20 6 pm Granger Thorndale 


